
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36105407 5PSSDB 21.01 5.70 119.76

36105422 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.03 3.50 73.60

36105433 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.11 5.15 108.72

36105449 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 20.98 5.70 119.59

36105464 P10 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

36105479 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 20.71 5.70 118.05

36105757 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 20.86 3.50 73.01

36105769 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.01 3.50 73.54

92028184 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.78 3.95 86.03

92028196 P9 - 117374 7PSSDB 21.55 4.95 106.67

92028219 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.67 3.95 85.60

92028232 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 22.85 4.15 94.83

92028248 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 22.99 4.95 113.80

92028270 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 20.18 4.15 83.75

92028284 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 20.33 4.15 84.37

92028298 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.03 3.95 83.07

92028309 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.08 3.95 83.27

92028321 P9 - 117374 7PSSDB 21.24 4.95 105.14

92028348 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.11 4.15 87.61

92028360 P9 - (110988) Teralyn Forest Drive Extension To Parcel 4D 10PSSDA 21.47 3.70 79.44

92028370 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.50 4.15 89.22

92028384 P9 - 118082 7PSSDB 21.21 4.95 104.99

92028398 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.51 4.15 89.27

92028410 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 21.51 4.40 94.64

92028425 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.07 4.15 87.44

92028443 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.50 3.95 84.92

92028453 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.19 3.95 83.70

92028472 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.52 4.15 89.31

92028489 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 21.53 4.95 106.57

92028508 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.27 4.15 88.27

92028519 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.55 3.95 85.12

92028528 P9 - 117315 7PSSDB 21.00 5.45 114.45

92028541 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 20.96 3.50 73.36

92028553 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 21.20 4.15 87.98

92028568 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 20.94 3.50 73.29

92028576 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 21.16 4.40 93.10

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 3/7/2025

R004642

0

D114

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 113738



92028589 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 21.23 3.95 83.86

92028600 P9 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1 5PSSDB 21.58 6.40 138.11

92028622 P9 - 91639 7PSSDB 21.53 4.20 90.43

92028635 P9 - 117374 7PSSDB 21.25 4.95 105.19

92028651 P9 - 115230 5PSSDB 21.50 5.15 110.72

550.00

4411.37

5% -220.57

SUBTOTAL 4190.80

-$377.30

TOTAL $3813.50

Bonus

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



